
 
 

COLONY OAKS –HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
BOARD OF DIRECTOR MEETINGS 2018-2019 

 
 
 

TYPE DAY DATE LOCATION TIME 
Regular Monday February 26 Tapper-12 6:30ppm 
Regular Monday March 26 Gustafson-37 6:30pm 
Regular Monday April 23 Wonder-3 6:30pm 
Regular (3rd)Monday May 21 Hester-4 6:30pm 
Regular Monday June 25 Hassell-17 6:30pm 
Regular Monday July 23 Tapper-12 6:30pm 
Regular  Monday August 27 Tapper-12 6:30pm 
Regular Monday September 24 Hassell-17 6:30pm 
Budget Wkshop Monday October 8 Tapper-12 6:30pm 
Regular Monday October 22 Wonder-3 6:30pm 
Regular Monday November 26 Hester-4 6:30pm 
Regular  (3rd)Monday December 17 Tapper-12 6:30pm 
Regular Monday January 28, 2019 TBD 6:30pm 

 


